STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

For Fiscal Year 2024, Fiscal Period 04

043 - Lowndes County Schools

VARIANCE
Favorable

EXPENDABLE TRUST
Description Budget Actual
Revenues
State Sources $0.00 $0.00
Federal Sources $0.00 $0.00
Local Sources $0.00 $0.00
Other Sources $0.00 $0.00
Total Revenues: $0.00 $0.00
Expenditures
Instructional Services $0.00 $0.00
Instructional Support Services $0.00 $0.00
Operation & Maintenance Services $0.00 $0.00
Auxiliary Services $0.00 $0.00
Expendable Administrative Services $0.00 $0.00
Total Outlay $0.00 $0.00
Expendable Service $0.00 $0.00
Other Expenditures $0.00 $0.00
Total Expenditures: $0.00 $0.00
Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources: $0.00 $0.00
Other Financing Uses: $0.00 $0.00
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses): $0.00 $0.00
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses: $0.00 $0.00
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1: $0.00 $169,490.88
Ending Fund Balance: $0.00 $169,490.88

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.
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(Unfavorable)

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$169,490.88
$169,490.88

Pulled from Production

TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES
AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS

Budget

$11,059,991.38
$12,013,372.00
$5,681,519.87
$612,589.94
$29,367,473.19

$8,077,637.84
$4,506,237.88
$2,123,666.05
$4,182,006.09
$1,457,675.61
$7,028,758.48
$388,584.47
$2,526,145.40
$30,290,711.82

$638,669.99
$425,330.68
$213,339.31

($709,899.32)
$6,629,876.26
$5,919,976.94

Actual

$5,107,879.51
$1,028,115.14
$3,599,500.21

$24,227.78
$9,759,722.64

$2,949,013.68
$1,654,630.64
$908,455.01
$1,064,814.86
$567,643.90
$481,936.75
$0.00
$725,788.78
$8,352,283.62

$30,327.93
$0.00
$30,327.93

$1,437,766.95
$8,095,875.34
$9,533,642.29

Exhibit F-11I-C

VARIANCE
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

($5,952,111.87)
($10,985,256.86)
($2,082,019.66)

($588,362.16)

($19,607,750.55)

$5,128,624.16
$2,851,607.24
$1,215,211.04
$3,117,191.23
$890,031.71
$6,546,821.73
$388,584.47
$1,800,356.62
$21,938,428.20

($608,342.06)
$425,330.68
($183,011.38)

$2,147,666.27
$1,465,999.08
$3,613,665.35
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