STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

Exhibit F-III-C

LEA Financial System

Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances
All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

For Fiscal Year 2024, Fiscal Period 04

043 - Lowndes County Schools	EXPENDABLE TRUST		VARIANCE	TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS		VARIANCE
Description	Budget	Actual	Favorable (Unfavorable)	Budget	Actual	Favorable (Unfavorable)
Revenues		71000.00	(Cinaroranio)	244901	7 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	(Cinaroranio)
State Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$11,059,991.38	\$5,107,879.51	(\$5,952,111.87)
Federal Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$12,013,372.00	\$1,028,115.14	(\$10,985,256.86)
Local Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$5,681,519.87	\$3,599,500.21	(\$2,082,019.66)
Other Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$612,589.94	\$24,227.78	(\$588,362.16)
Total Revenues:	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$29,367,473.19	\$9,759,722.64	(\$19,607,750.55)
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$8,077,637.84	\$2,949,013.68	\$5,128,624.16
Instructional Support Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$4,506,237.88	\$1,654,630.64	\$2,851,607.24
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,123,666.05	\$908,455.01	\$1,215,211.04
Auxiliary Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$4,182,006.09	\$1,064,814.86	\$3,117,191.23
Expendable Administrative Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,457,675.61	\$567,643.90	\$890,031.71
Total Outlay	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$7,028,758.48	\$481,936.75	\$6,546,821.73
Expendable Service	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$388,584.47	\$0.00	\$388,584.47
Other Expenditures	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,526,145.40	\$725,788.78	\$1,800,356.62
Total Expenditures:	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$30,290,711.82	\$8,352,283.62	\$21,938,428.20
Other Financing Sources (Uses)						
Other Financing Sources:	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$638,669.99	\$30,327.93	(\$608,342.06)
Other Financing Uses:	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$425,330.68	\$0.00	\$425,330.68
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$213,339.31	\$30,327.93	(\$183,011.38)
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$709,899.32)	\$1,437,766.95	\$2,147,666.27
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:	\$0.00	\$169,490.88	\$169,490.88	\$6,629,876.26	\$8,095,875.34	\$1,465,999.08
Ending Fund Balance:	\$0.00	\$169,490.88	\$169,490.88	\$5,919,976.94	\$9,533,642.29	\$3,613,665.35

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.